:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9303564

Jun 15, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 290,736 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1157259 - 0.018587492 ETH®
66.14 USD

2 1157260 - 0.018659256 ETH®
66.39 USD

3 1157261 - 0.018667731 ETH®
66.42 USD

4 1157262 - 0.018593689 ETH®
66.16 USD

S 1157263 - 0.018688954 ETH®
66.50 USD

6 1157264 - 0.018637117 ETH&®
66.31 USD

7 1157265 - 0.018651733 ETH®
66.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9303564
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/290736
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157259
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157260
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157261
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157262
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157263
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157264
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157265

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1157266

1157267

1157268

1157269

1157270

1157271

1157272

1157273

1157274

Validator Id

1145900

Amount

- 0.018655651
66.38 USD

- 0.018606709
66.21 USD

- 0.018621336
66.26 USD

- 0.018642228
66.33 USD

- 0.018663892
66.41 USD

- 0.018617873
66.25 USD

- 0.018651636
66.37 USD

- 0.018646920
66.35 USD

- 0.018646679
66.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.044952468
159.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157266
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157267
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157268
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157269
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157270
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157271
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157272
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157273
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1157274
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1145900

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



