

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 09:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9303564</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 15, 2024 · 15:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>290,736</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1157259</u>	- 0.018587492 ETH ⊘ 66.14 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1157260</u>	- 0.018659256 ETH ↔ 66.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1157261</u>	- 0.018667731 ETH ↔ 66.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1157262</u>	- 0.018593689 ETH ⊘ 66.16 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1157263</u>	- 0.018688954 ETH ⊘ 66.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1157264</u>	- 0.018637117 ETH ⊘ 66.31 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1157265</u>	- 0.018651733 ETH ⊘ 66.37 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1157266</u>	- 0.018655651 ETH ⊘ 66.38 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1157267</u>	- 0.018606709 ETH ⊘ 66.21 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1157268</u>	- 0.018621336 ETH ⊘ 66.26 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1157269</u>	- 0.018642228 ETH ⊘ 66.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1157270</u>	- 0.018663892 ETH ⊘ 66.41 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1157271</u>	- 0.018617873 ETH ⊘ 66.25 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1157272</u>	- 0.018651636 ETH ⊘ 66.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1157273</u>	- 0.018646920 ETH ⊘ 66.35 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1157274</u>	- 0.018646679 ETH ③ 66.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1145900</u>	+ 0.044952468 ETH ⊘ 159.96 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.